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Rank | SailNo | Barco

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

506
503

1711

VENDETTA
KAMAIURA
BRAZUCA
BEIRAMAR
ATREVIDA
PELIKAN

Comandante

Marco N D“Ippolito
Francisco Miranda
Rubens Bueno
Marco Antonio Aleixo
Alexandre Ferrari

Raymond Grantham

COPA SUZUKI 2019 - ACUMULADO - CLASSICOS
Yacht Club de llhabela

Acumulado com 4 descartes

Overall

Sailed: 15, Discards: 4, To count: 11, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nett | Total | 1-1 12 1-3 14 2-1 22 23 24 3-1 32 33
18 133 |1 2 (3 2 2 2 1 (6 DNF) | (3 DNC) | (3 DNC) | 3 DNC
19 139 |2 1|1 1 1 1 2 1 3DNC |3DNC |3DNC
31 |58 |(7RET)|4 |(7DNC)|(7RET) 3 5 3 (6 DNC) |3RET |1 1

36 (60 |3 6) | (5) (7 DNC) | (6 DNC) | 4 4 2 1 2 2

37 |58 |(5) 3 2 3 4 3 (6 DNC) |3 3DNC |3DNC |3DNC
46 |70 |4 5 |4 4 (6 DNC) | (6 DNC) | (6 DNC) | (6 DNC) | 3DNC |3DNC |3 DNC
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4-1 4-2 4-3 4-4
1 1 1 2

(5 DNF) | (5 DNC) | (5 DNC) | (5 DNC)
5DNC |2 34aE |1
5DNC |5DNC |44aE |4 4aE
(5DNC) | (5DNC) 5DNC |5 DNC
5DNC |5DNC |5DNC |5DNC
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